

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (Civil) NO. 510 OF 2004

SANJAY KUMAR RAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing OT and office report )

Date: 24/09/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner(s)Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.

Mr. P. Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vipin N. Benjamin, Adv.

Ms. Priyanka Chirimar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Exemption allowed.

Issue notice.

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master